Web Site...... www.flexi-bus.co.uk

Emaill

info@flexi-bus.co.uk

YLEXIBUS

Coleshill - Coventry

Flexibus 735

MONDAY TO SATURDAY

Operator: A & M GROUP TELEPHONE: 0500 212225

Coleshill Gorsey Lane/Station Road
Coleshill Station Road
Shustoke Green

Whitacre Heath Station Road
Whitacre Heath Swan

Nether Whitacre Gate
Furnace End Crossroads
Monwode Lea

Ansley Birmingham Road
Ansley Turn Island

Gun Hill

Arley War Memorial

Devitts Green

Fillongley Crossroads

Corley Ash Saracens Head
Corley Moor Bull and Butcher
Corley Church

Shepherd and Shepherdess
Coventry Pool Meadow

CODES:

Hol

0910

0915

0923

0926

0929

0933

0936
. 0939 .
0735 0945 1245
0737 0947 1247
0739 0949 1249
0744 0954 1254
0746 0956 1256
0751 1001 1301
0753 1003 1303

R 1006 R

0759 1012 1309
0804 1017 1314
0822 1030 1327

Hol-Mon to Friday School Holidays
HolS-Saturday & School Holidays

Coventry Pool Meadow
Shepherd and Shepherdess
Corley Church

Corley Moor Bull and Butcher
Corley Ash Saracens Head
Fillongley Crossroads

Devitts Green

Arley War Memorial

Gun Hill

Ansley Turn Island

Ansley Birmingham Road
Monwode Lea

Furnace End Crossroads
Nether Whitacre Gate
Whitacre Heath Swan
Whitacre Heath Station Road
Shustoke Green

Coleshill High Street
Coleshill Gorsey Lane/Station Road

R-Calls on Request

1205
1214
1222

1228
1230
1236
1238

1335
1344
1352

1358
1400
1406
1408
1413
1415
1418
1424
1427

PVRPY)

00030

HolS
1555
1604
1612

1618
1620
1626
1628
1633
1635
1638
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Operator:  A & M GROUP  TELEPHONE: 0500 212225


http://www.warwickshire.gov.uk/web/corporate/pages.nsf/Links/b925cbddd781fa2b80256ed6004bf698
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Coleshill - Coventry												  		            Flexibus 735
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											Hol																								HolS	  Coleshill Gorsey Lane/Station Road		 ...		0910	    ...				Coventry Pool Meadow						1205	1335	1555
Coleshill Station Road						 ...		0915	    ...				Shepherd and Shepherdess				1214	1344	1604
Shustoke Green							 ...		0923	    ...				Corley Church								1222	1352	1612
Whitacre Heath Station Road				 ...		0926	    ...				Corley Moor Bull and Butcher				   R		   R		   R
Whitacre Heath Swan						 ...		0929	    ...				Corley Ash Saracens Head					1228	1358	1618
Nether Whitacre Gate						 ...		0933	    ...				Fillongley Crossroads						1230	1400	1620
Furnace End Crossroads					 ...		0936	    ...				Devitts Green								1236	1406	1626
Monwode Lea								 ...		0939	    ...				Arley War Memorial						1238	1408	1628
Ansley Birmingham Road					0735	0945	 1245				Gun Hill									   ...		1413	1633
Ansley Turn Island							0737	0947	 1247				Ansley Turn Island							   ...		1415	1635
Gun Hill									0739	0949	 1249				Ansley Birmingham Road					   ...		1418	1638
Arley War Memorial						0744	0954	 1254				Monwode Lea								   ...		1424	   ...	
Devitts Green								0746	0956	 1256				Furnace End Crossroads					   ...		1427	   ...	
Fillongley Crossroads						0751	1001	 1301				Nether Whitacre Gate						   ... 	   R		   ...
Corley Ash Saracens Head					0753	1003	 1303				Whitacre Heath Swan						   ...		   R		   ...
Corley Moor Bull and Butcher				   R		1006	    R				Whitacre Heath Station Road				   ...		   R		   ...
Corley Church								0759	1012	 1309				Shustoke Green							   ...		   R		   ...
Shepherd and Shepherdess				0804	1017	 1314				Coleshill High Street						   ...		   R 	   ...
Coventry Pool Meadow						0822	1030	 1327				Coleshill Gorsey Lane/Station Road		   ...		   R		  ...

							CODES: 	Hol-Mon to Friday School Holidays		R-Calls on Request
										HolS-Saturday & School Holidays		
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Route Description

Coleshill Gorsey Lane/ Station Road, Gorsey Lane, Lichfield Road, Coleshill High Street, Maxstoke Lane, Coleshill Road, Castle Lane, Holyland, Shustoke
Green, Church Road, Coleshill Road B4114, Watery Lane, Station Road, Whitacre Heath Station Road, Whitacre Heath Swan, Middle Lane, Gate Lane,
Nether Whitacre Gate, B4098, Furnace End, Nuneaton Road, B4114, Monwode Lea, B4114, Birmingham Road, Ansley Birmingham Road, B4112, Ansley
Turn Island, Arley Lane, Gun Hill, Spring Hill, Rectory Road, Arley War Memorial, Devitts Green, Woodside, Station Road, Tamworth Road B4098,
Fillongley Crossroads, Coventry Road B4098, Corley Ash Saracens Head, B4098 Tamworth Road, Church Lane, Common Lane, Corley Moor Bull and
Butcher (turning point), Common Lane, Church lane, Corley Church, Tamworth Road B4098, Sandpits Lane, Bennets road South, Keresley Green Road,
Keresley Road, Shepherd and Shepherdess,Radford Road, Upper Well Street, Corporation Street, Hales Street, Fairfax Street, Coventry Pool

Meadow.
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Route Description

Coleshill Gorsey Lane/ Station Road, Gorsey Lane, Lichfield Road, Coleshill High Street, Maxstoke Lane, Coleshill Road, Castle Lane, Holyland, Shustoke Green, Church Road, Coleshill Road B4114, Watery Lane, Station Road, Whitacre Heath Station Road, Whitacre Heath Swan, Middle Lane, Gate Lane, Nether Whitacre Gate, B4098, Furnace End, Nuneaton Road, B4114, Monwode Lea, B4114, Birmingham Road, Ansley Birmingham Road, B4112, Ansley Turn Island, Arley Lane, Gun Hill, Spring Hill, Rectory Road, Arley War Memorial, Devitts Green, Woodside, Station Road, Tamworth Road B4098, Fillongley Crossroads, Coventry Road B4098, Corley Ash Saracens Head, B4098 Tamworth Road, Church Lane, Common Lane, Corley Moor Bull and Butcher (turning point), Common Lane, Church lane, Corley Church, Tamworth Road B4098, Sandpits Lane, Bennets road South, Keresley Green Road, Keresley Road, Shepherd and Shepherdess,Radford Road, Upper Well Street, Corporation Street, Hales Street, Fairfax Street, Coventry Pool Meadow.



